Ciscoptics

JUMPERS CISCOPTICS

Jumpers Simplex SM 50/125 PRECIOS [PZS

CO-ST/ST1M JUMPER ST-ST DE 1 METRO 8.07 USD 100
CO-ST/ST2M JUMPER ST-ST DE 2 METROS 8.92 USD 100
CO-ST/ST3M JUMPER ST-ST DE 3 METROS 9.77 USD 100
CO-LC/LCIM JUMEPR LC-LC DE 1 METRO 9.77 USD 100
Cco-Lc/LC2m JUMEPR LC-LC DE 2 METROS 11.05 USD 100
CO-LC/LC3M JUMEPR LC-LC DE 3 METROS 12.32 USD 100
CO-ST/ST1M JUMPER ST-ST DE 1 METRO 8.07 USD 100
CO-ST/ST2M JUMPER ST-ST DE 2 METROS 8.92 USD 100
CO-ST/ST3M JUMPER ST-ST DE 3 METROS 9.77 USD 100
CO-LC/LCIM JUMEPR LC-LC DE 1 METRO 9.77 USD 100
co-Lc/LC2m JUMEPR LC-LC DE 2 METROS 11.05 USD 100
CO-LC/LC3M JUMEPR LC-LC DE 3 METROS 12.32 USD 100
CO-ST/ST1IM®62.5 JUMPER ST-ST 62.5 DE 1 METRO 8.07 USD 100
CO-ST/ST2M62.5 JUMPER ST-ST 62.5 DE 2 METROS 8.92 USD 100
CO-ST/ST3M62.5 JUMPER ST-ST 62.5 DE 3 METROS 9.77 USD 100
CO-LC/LCIM62.5 JUMPER LC-LC 62.5 DE 1 METRO 9.77 USD 100
CO-LC/LC2M62.5 JUMPER LC-LC 62.5 DE 2 METROS 11.05 USD 100
CO-LC/LC3M62.5 JUMPER LC-LC 62.5 DE 3 METROS 12.32 USD 100
Jumpers Duplex SM PRECIOS (PZS

CO-FC/UPCFC/UPC1M-D JUMPER DX FC/UPC-FCC/UPC DE 1 MTS 12.60 USD 50
CO-FC/UPCFC/UPC2M-D JUMPER DX FC/UPC-FCC/UPC DE 2 MTS 13.50 USD 100
CO-FC/UPCFC/UPC3M-D JUMPER DX FC/UPC-FCC/UPC DE 3 MTS 14.40 USD 100

‘ODF armados ‘

PRECIOS (PZS
CO-ODF12LOADED ODF DE 12F SC/APC ARMADO 1UR 169.83 USD 11
CO-ODF24LOADED ODF DE 24F SC/APC ARMADO 1UR 245.31 USD 50
CO-ODF36LOADED ODF DE 36F SC/APC ARMADO 2UR 306.17 USD 13

’Rosetas ‘
PRECIOS |PZS
|CO-FTTHSCAPC |ROSETA OPTICA 4 PT SC/AP FTTH 22 USD 67

JUMPERS LARGOS




Ciscoptics
PRECIOS (PZS

FC-FC 50/125 - 10 MTS 11.15 USD 100
FC-FC 50/125 - 25 MTS 17.25 USD 96
FC-FC 50/125 -5 MTS 8.93 USD 100
FC-FC 9/125 - 10 MTS 8.5USD 35
FC-FC 9/125 - 5 MTS 6.78 USD 94
FC-FC 9/125 - 25 MTS 13.78 USD 96
SC-SC 50/125 - 25 MTS 15.58 USD 75
SC-SC 50/125 - 10 MTS 10.36 USD

SC-SC 9/125 - 25 MTS 13.78 USD 97
SC-SC9/125 - 10 MTS 8.5 USD 100
SC-SC9/125 -5 MTS 6.78 USD 89
FC-SC 9/125 - 25 MTS 13.78 USD 100
FC-SC9/125 - 10 MTS 8.5 USD 89
FC-SC 9/125 - 5 MTS 6.78 USD 21
LC-FC9/125 - 10 MTS 8.5USD 35




